
Pachet pentru U.M. 01227 Constanța

I.D.: 45344619

Data publicarii	30.03.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 444,05 RON - 444,05 RON

Descriere: 1. TRAFLET POLIACR 180/6.5CURCUB (11104801) BUC 5 9.05 45.23 2. TRF 25CM DIAM47 POLIACRIL (11116776) BUC 10 12.34 123.38 3. TRAFLET POLIACR 200 FIR RASUC (11132795) BUC 5 11.00 54.98 4. SPACLU , 80 MM (11115803) BUC 5 1.85 9.25 5. SPACLU OTEL 100MM MANER DIN LEMN SPARTA (11125325) BUC 15 1.00 15.00 7. BIDINEA 170X70MM FIR PLASTIC (11116762) BUC 9 5.74 51.69 8 BIDINEA 11104783 BUC 11 6.83 75.02 9. PENSULA 40 MM (11104776) BUC 5 2.09 10.45 10. PENSULA 70MM PLASTIC FIR SINTE (11116742) BUC 5 4.14 20.70 11. PENSULA HOBBY PT VOPSIT 50MM MAN BUC 5 2.34 11.70 PLASTIC (11126034) 12. PENSULA HOBBY PT VOPSIT 80MM MAN PLASTIC (11126037) BUC 5 5.36 26.80
